MS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

2018-2019

Date: Day: Opponent: Place: Girls: Boys:
11/25/19- Monday & Melrose JH Melrose 2pm 3:30 PM
11/26/19 Tuesday Tournament

12/10/19 Monday Dora Dora 4:00 pm 4:00 pm
12/14/19 Saturday Texico Texico 2:00 pm 3:00 pm
1/17/19-1/18/19 | Fri. & Sat. San Jon Tournament | San Jon TBD TBD
1/23/19 Thursday Grady CCS 4:00 pm 4:00 pm
1/28/19 Tuesday Texico CCS 4:30 pm 5:45pm
2/4/19 Tuesday Melrose Melrose 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
2/6/19 Thursday San Jon San Jon 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
2/11/19 Tuesday Melrose CCS 3:00 pm 4:00 pm
2/15/19 Saturday San Jon CCS 2:00 pm 3:00 pm




